
8/10/2022 8:28:04 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2403 ROSA PARKS AM ROSA PARKS ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:2403 ROSA PARKS AM

24 

Brown, Jamie

ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07:59 am

08:53 am

53:42

23.79 mi.

16

16

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:59 am Butler County Early Learning CenterSCHL

8:06 am LEFFERSON RD@BRANDYWINE STSTART 1

8:07 am LEFFERSON RD@MT VERNONSTOP 1

8:14 am QUAIL RUN @ CEDARWOOD CTSTOP 1

8:19 am 1635 TIPPERARY DRSTOP 1

8:25 am 4000/4002 RIVERVIEW AVESTOP 1

8:31 am 2910 FLEMMING RDSTOP 1

8:35 am COLUMBIA AVE @ IGLEHART STSTOP 2

8:39 am 613 WAITE STSTOP 1

8:40 am GARFIELD ST@FOREST AVESTOP 1

8:41 am 708 BALTIMORE STSTOP 1

8:43 am 407 BALTIMORE STSTOP 1

8:43 am 208 BALTIMORE STSTOP 1

8:45 am 34 S MAIN ST HOPE HOUSESTOP 1

8:47 am 912 NINTH AVESTOP 1

8:50 am LAFAYETTE AVE @ TRAILBRIDGE TOWNHOMESSTOP 1

8:53 am ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 16


